

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5050/2006

SATYA VIR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and pray  
yer for

interim relief and office report ))

Date: 29/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take steps within one week to complete  
the

service of notice on unserved respondent no.2 or as an alternative to file an

application to delete the name of the said respondent from the array of

parties, as prayed for.

List the matter again on 8.12.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ks